Wireless Car Handsfree
SKU: TE0CBA700
Multipoint Handsfree with clip
The car-kit speakerphone lets you make your phone calls in complete freedom and safety. The quick installation, the easy
accessible controls and the excellent audio quality make this car-kit a perfect travel companion for your smartphone.
Multipoint technology allows you to connect two mobile phones simultaneously. Integrates a clip for installation on the sun visor
and offers a talk autonomy of 6 hours.
Features:
Wireless hands-free
Up to 6 hours talking time
Up to 2 mobile phone connected at the same time
Car charger included
Stand-by time of 100 hours
Wireless Car Handsfree
SKU: TE0CBA700
Technical data
Standby time: Up to 700 hours
Talking time: Up to 6 hours
Operative range: 10 m
Number of buttons: 3 (Multifunction and volume control)
Battery: Lithium
Buttons: Answer/End call - Volume control
Input voltage: 5 V
Power connector: Mini USB
Supported profiles: HSP e HFP
Included accessories: Car charger
Audio sound (mono/stereo): Mono
EAN: 8018417159510
SKU: TE0CBA700
Weight: 50 g
Transmission class: 2
Number of connections: 2
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 200 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 325 mm
Height Pack: 40 mm
Weight Pack: 190 g
Width Inner: 110 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 700 mm
Height Inner: 200 mm
Weight Inner: 1200 g
Width Master: 275 mm
Amount Master: 48
Height Master: 455 mm
Weight Master: 12300 g
Number of products included Pack: 1
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it